
COM NW COR OF NE1/4, RUN E
30.33 FT TO E R/W PEACOCK RD,
S 801.71 FT, E 198.27 FT FOR

MAY KENNETH WADE/MAY ANGELA JEWELL
1525 SE ALDRED MARKHAM ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

35-4S-17-09031-012

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

35417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/12/2017 DF 2.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

160,573
25,694
35,000

221,267
56,068

165,199
HX HB 50,722

114,477
221,267

0

223,249

1092/1306 2/02/2006 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STANLEY CREEL

KENNETH & ANGELA MA

1055/1886 8/16/2005 WD U I 08 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WANDA L TITUS

STANLEY CREEL
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25182 POOL 150 10/31/2006

24916 POOL 497 08/25/2006

2008HX Base Yr

1525 SE ALFRED MARKHAM ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,733 102.1356 114.39 198,238 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1682

BAS 1,682 100 1,682 155,847

FOP 150 30 45 4,170

PTO 128 5 6 556

1,960 1,733 160,573

BAS= W31 PTO= N8 W16 S8 E16$ W27 S29 E17 FOP= S6 E25 N6
W25$E41 N29$.

BAS

31

27

29

17

41

29

PTO 8

16

8

16

FOP6

25

6

25

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 6 7 43.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 129

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 26 30 780.00 UT 9.00 9.00 75 2012 2012 3 75 5,265

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 40 80 3,200.00 UT 7.00 7.00 75 2012 2012 3 75 16,800

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,500

25,694

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 35,000


